
UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT

LOCATION OF HEARING FOR NOVEMBER CALENDAR

James R. Browning US Courthouse
United States Court of Appeals - 9th Circuit
95 Seventh Street
San Francisco, California 94103

Date of Notice:

October 3, 2008

vc Picture ID reguired to enter Courthouse -

COUNSEL WILL PLEASE CHECK-IN WITH THE DEPUTY IN THE COURTROOM
All CJA Counsel call (415) 355-7873 for travel authorization

Monday, November 17, 2008 9:00 a.m. Courtroom 1, 3 d Floor
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04-74964
06-10119
06-10340
06-10543
07-16103
07-71868)
07-72555)

Perez Suastes v. Mukasey
United States v. Banaga
United States v. Jusaino-Gomez
United States v. Sandon
Bottenberg v. Carson Tahoe Hospital
Public Citizen v. NRC

Monday, November 17, 2008 9:00 a.m. Courtroom 2, 3 "d Floor
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06-10683
08-10001
07-17130
07-16169
08-15845
06-17280

United States v. Zamora
United States v. Johnson
Babb v. Low
Moore v. Helling
Joshua A. v. Rocklin Unified School District
Peterson v. Roe

Monday, November 17, 2008 9:30 a.m. Courtroom 3, 3rd Floor

( )* 07-10366
( ) * 07-10379
( ) * 07-15656
( ) * 07-16232

( )~ 07-10359)
07-10372)

( ) 07-71576

United States v. Leon
United States v. Stowbunenko-Saitschenko
Games v. Evans
Stringer v. Harrison
United States v. Capener

Calif. Energy Comm'n v. US Dep't of Energy

* MAX ARGUMENT TIME 10 MINS/SIDE -, MAX ARGUMENT TIME 15 MINS/SIDE
OTHER CASES 20 MINUTES PER SIDE

PLEASE RETURN ENCLOSED ACKNOWLEDGMENT NOTICE to CLERK'S OFFICE
[email: ndacalendar@ca9.uscourts.gov subject: SF Hearing Notice]

www.ca9.uscourts.gov


