UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT

LOCATION OF HEARING FOR NOVEMBER CALENDAR

Date of Notice:

James R. Browning US Courthouse United States Court of Appeals - 9th Circuit 95 Seventh Street San Francisco, California 94103

October 3, 2008

COUNSEL WILL PLEASE CHECK-IN WITH THE DEPUTY IN THE COURTROOM
All CJA Counsel call (415) 355-7873 for travel authorization

M	onday,	, November 17,	2008 9:00 a.m. Courtroom 1, 3 rd Floor	
().*)*	04-74964 06-10119	Perez Suastes v. Mukasey United States v. Banaga United States v. Jusaino-Gomez United States v. Sandon	
() *	06-10340	United States v. Jusaino-Gomez	
() *	06-10543	United States v. Sandon	
()>	07-16103	Bottenberg v. Carson Tahoe Hospital	
(1			Public Citizen v. NRC	
		07-72555)	•	
M	onday,	November 17,	2008 9:00 a.m. Courtroom 2, 3 rd Floor	
() *	06-10683 08-10001 07-17130 07-16169 08-15845	United States v. Zamora	
() *	08-10001	United States v. Johnson	
() *	07-17130	Babb v. Low	
() *	07-16169	Moore v. Helling	
()~	08-15845	Joshua A. v. Rocklin Unified School District	
(06-17280	Peterson v. Roe	
Mo	onday,	November 17,	2008 9:30 a.m. Courtroom 3, 3 rd Floor	ţ.
() *	07-10366	United States v. Leon	7
Ì) *		United States v. Stowbunenko-Saitschenko	
Ì) *	07-15656	Garnes v. Evans	
Ì) *	07-16232	Stringer v. Harrison	
			United States v. Capener	
`		07-10372)	•	
(07-71576	Calif. Energy Comm'n v. US Dep't of Energy	

* MAX ARGUMENT TIME 10 MINS/SIDE ~ MAX ARGUMENT TIME 15 MINS/SIDE OTHER CASES 20 MINUTES PER SIDE

PLEASE RETURN ENCLOSED ACKNOWLEDGMENT NOTICE to CLERK'S OFFICE [email: ndacalendar@ca9.uscourts.gov subject: SF Hearing Notice]

www.ca9.uscourts.gov